

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____**Rep. Silvey**_____ **District 38**_____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, page 1, Section 7.005, line 6 by
- 2 deleting “482,130” and inserting “476,373.”
- 3 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 7 by deleting “1,150,275” and inserting
- 4 “1,138,277.”
- 5 Further amend said bill, page 2, said section, line 10 by deleting “567,537” and inserting
- 6 “564,730.”
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 9